1i2 Runda -
I3BISCURy 5 samont ’

FAWQONIEY DLA JARSANIFAN an HPGZNAND TDR POZHAR

BMW 1 318ISCUPPL-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 303 WYKA K. - BMW E36 e ime 4 1:50.589 17:04:05.650 8 1:53.404 17:11:34.768
1 IEETE (GEEAET 5 1:51.154 17:05:56.804 9 1:51.649 17:13:26.417
9 1:50.349 17:00:20.076 6 1:50.908 17:07:47.712 10 1:53.166 17:15:19.583
5 O 17:02:10.050 7 1:50.737 17:09:38.449 11 1:52.133 17:17:11.716
4 1:50.476 17:04:00.526 8 1:51.648 17:11:30.097 12 1:51.922 17:19:03.638
5 1:50.587 17:05:51.113 9 1:51.191 17:13:21.288 13 1:52.305 17:20:55.943
6 1:50.745 17:07:41.858 10 1:51.130 17:15:12.418 14 1:52.148 17:22:48.091
7 1:50.868 17:09:32.726 1 1:50.864 17:17:03.282
8 1:51.090 17:11:23.816 12 1:51.234 17:18:54.516  Po. 6 - #309 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 + igszgS;
9 1:50.981 17:13:14.797 13 1:50.953 17:20:45.469 1 1:56.370 16:58:31.566
10 155097 17:15:05.769 14 1:51.008 17:22:36.477 2 1:50.929 17:00:22.495
11 1:50.899 17:16:56.668 3 1:50.886 17:02:13.381
12 1:51.039 17:18:47.707  Po.4-#306 KAZANAR. - BMW E36 + igf;_g;t 4 1:51.521 17:04:04.902
3 151169 172038876 1 1:56.947 16:58:31.402 5 1:52.464 17:05:57.366
1 1551055 17:22:29.931 2 1:50.440 17:00:21.842 6 1:51.620 17:07:48.986
3 1:50.333 17:02:12.175 7 1:52.121 17:09:41.107
Po. 2 - # 301 LEMPERT M. - BMW E36 . giéf;(i;g 4 1:50.571 17:04:02.746 8 1:53.100 17:11:34.207
a AESELGE 16:58:301120 5 1:50.726 17:05:53.472 9 1:51.929 17:13:26.136
9 1:50.784 17:00:20.904 6 1:50.891 17:07:44.363 10 1:53.233 17:15:19.369
5 N 17:02:11.212 7 1:51.662 17:09:36.025 11 1:53.036 17:17:12.405
4 1:50.633 17:04:01.845 8 1:54.615 17:11:30.640 12 1:51.906 17:19:04.311
5 1:51.062 17:05:52.907 9 1:52.048 17:13:22.688 13 1:52.213 17:20:56.524
6 1:50.871 17:07:43.778 10 1:53.063 17:15:15.751 14 1:52.700 17:22:49.224
7 1:51.961 17:09:35.039 11 1:51.857 17:17:07.608
3 1551111 17:11:26.150 12 1:51.982 17:18:59.590
9 1:51.795 17:13:17.945 13 1:51.882 17:20:51.472
10 1:51.663 17:15:00.608 14 1:52.456 17:22:43.928
11 1:51.827 17:17:01.435
Diff. First
12 1:51.645 17:18:53.080  PO- 5 - #305 MIROWSKI K. - BMW E36 +18.160
13 1:51.721 17:20:44.801 ! 1:56.862 16:58:32.848
14 1:51.430 17:22:36.231 2 1:52.690 17:00:25.538
3 1:50.898 17:02:16.436
Po. 3 - # 302 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 v o6 s 4 1:50.967 17:04:07.403
a TG 16:58:33.102 5 1:50.827 17:05:58.230
2 1:51.611 17:00:24.713 6 1:51.187 17:07:49.417
5 e P 7 1:51.947 17:09:41.364

Fastest lap: 1:49.974
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1i2 Runda -
I3BISCURy 5 samont ’

FAWQONIEY DLA JARSANIFAN an HPGZNAND TDR POZHAR

BMW 1 318 ISCUPPL-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 307 SKRZEK A. - BMW E36 . figf:';;t 4 1:51.807 17:04:10.617 8 1:54.498 17:11:52.425
a ARG e, 5 1:52.148 17:06:02.765 9 1:54.326 17:13:46.751
) 1552796 17:00:26.418 6 1:52.693 17:07:55.458 10 1:53.475 17:15:40.226
5 e, IR S 7 1:52.528 17:09:47.986 11 1:53.276 17:17:33.502
4 1:52.112 17:04:10.014 8 1:53.163 17:11:41.149 12 1:52.928 17:19:26.430
5 p— 17:06:01.887 9 1:52.721 17:13:33.870 13 1:53.289 17:21:19.719
5 1:51.489 17:07:53.376 10 1:52.662 17:15:26.532 14 1:53.339 17:23:13.058
7 1:51.682 17:09:45.058 1 1:52.365 17:17:18.897
8 1:52.252 17:11:37.310 12 1:54.561 171913458 Po.12-#321 DZIURZYNSKIT.- BMW E36 , 173474
9 1:52.263 17:13:29.573 13 1:52.466 17:21:05.924 ! 1:59.955 16:58:39.337
0 1551639 171521912 1 1:55.853 17:23:01.777 2 1:55.398 17:00:34.735
11 1:51.564 17:17:12.776 3 1:54.321 17:02:29.056
12 1:52.048 17:19:04.824  Po.10-#312 MERY . - BMW E36 + Zi;f.:zi{set 4 1:55.290 17:04:24.346
3 152,016 17:20:56.840 1 1:58.036 16:58:35.879 5 1:55.721 17:06:20.067
1 152,566 172249 406 2 1:52.690 17:00:28.569 6 1:57.817 17:08:17.884
3 1:52.541 17:02:21.110 7 1:56.199 17:10:14.083
Po. 8 - # 311 KOPKA K. - BMW E36 . ;gf;gslt 4 1:53.129 17:04:14.239 8 1:53.618 17:12:07.701
q AR IGEREE 56 5 1:54.810 17:06:09.049 9 1:55.480 17:14:03.181
) 1:54.353 17:00:29.869 6 1:53.833 17:08:02.882 10 1:56.668 17:15:59.849
. Py AR GO 7 1:54.481 17:09:57.363 11 1:55.878 17:17:55.727
4 152 649 17:04:14.645 8 1:54.722 17:11:52.085 12 1:56.487 17:19:52.214
5 P 17:06:07.100 9 1:53.440 17:13:45.525 13 1:55.018 17:21:47.232
6 1:52.136 17:07:59.236 10 1:53.909 17:15:39.434 14 1:56.123 17:23:43.355
- P 17:09:51.582 11 1:53.207 17:17:32.641
8 1:52.608 17:11:44.190 12 1:53.226 17:19:25.867
9 1:52.500 17:13:36.690 13 1:53.126 17:21:18.993
10 1552112 17:15:28.802 14 1:53.384 17:23:12.377
1 1:51.810 17:17:20.612
Diff. First
12 1:52.268 17:19:12.880  Po. 11 - #313 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 +43.127
13 1:52.565 17:21:05.445 ! 1:58.431 16:58:36.492
14 1:53.077 17:22:58.522 2 1:55.568 17:00:32.060
3 1:53.804 17:02:25.864
Po. 9 - # 310 NOWAK S. - BMW E36 v 31808 4 1:53.282 17:04:19.146
a 576 GERE 5 1:53.094 17:06:12.240
2 1:52.770 17:00:27.187 6 1:53.049 17:08:05.289
5 . T RAEGE 7 1:52.638 17:09:57.927

Fastest lap: 1:49.974
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1i2 Runda -
I3BISCURy 5 samont ’

FAWQONIEY DLA JARSANIFAN an HPGZNAND TDR POZHAR

BMW 1 318ISCUPPL-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . .04- . 11
Po. 13 - # 323 IMBIEROWICZ P. - BMW E36 1_1'3 7('3'; 4 1:57.337 17:04:39.093 8 1:54.875 17:11:30.778
1 2:00.227 16:58:39.200 5 1:57.394 17:06:36.487 9 1:55.437 17:13:26.215
2 1:55.395 17:00:34.595 6 1:57.846 17:08:34.333 10 2:19.799 17:15:46.014
3 1:54.250 17:02:28.845 7 1:57.671 17:10:32.004 11 4:00.926 17:19:46.940
4 1.55212 17:04:24.057 8 1:57.245 17:12:29.249 12 1:52.050 17:21:38.990
5 1:55.725 17:06:19.782 9 1:56.949 17:14:26.198 13 1:52.187 17:23:31.177
6 1:57.274 17:08:17.056 10 1:56.845 17:16:23.043
Diff. First
7 1:55.208 17:10:12.264 11 1:57.109 17:18:20.152  Po. 18 - # 308 KOZIEL B. - BMW E36 +8 Laps
8 1:54.835 17:12:07.099 12 1:56.523 17:20:16.675 1 1:56.137 16:58:31.895
9 1:55.737 17:14:02.836 13 1:57.891 17:22:14.566 2 LERLE 17:00:25.843
10 1:59.980 17:16:02.816 14 1:57.085 17:24:11.651 3 1:51.278 17:02:17.121
11 1:55.494 17:17:58.310 & 1:53.855 17:04:10.976
Diff. First . .
12 1:55.011 17:19:53.321  Po.16-# 324 RABIEGA t. - BMW E36 +1:43.802 5 1:53.796 17:06:04.772
E pyy— P —— 1 2:04.579 16:58:44.382 6 1:57.382 17:08:02.154
14 1:55.768 17:23:43.694 2 2:06.813 17:00:51.195
2 Diff. First
3 2:00.258 17:02:51.453  Po. 19 - # 315 KARAS B. - BMW E36 +12 Laps
Po. 14 - # 318 KOWNER P. - BMW E36 ) I;;f[;;gt 4 1:57.968 17:04:49.421 1 1:59.392 16:58:37.308
: * + 1: .
1 1.57.684 16:58:38.070 5 1:57.103 17:06:46.524 2 1:54.609 17:00:31.917
2 1:55.227 17:00:33.297 6 1:55.616 17:08:42.140
3 2:07.332 17:02:40.629 7 1:56.512 17:10:38.652
4 1:55.897 17:04:36.526 8 1:55.734 17:12:34.386
5 1:55.483 17:06:32.009 9 1:56.974 17:14:31.360
6 1:55.502 17:08:27.511 10 1:56.101 17:16:27.461
7 1:54.733 17:10:22.244 11 1:56.568 17:18:24.029
8 1:54.738 17:12:16.982 12 1:56.796 17:20:20.825
9 1:54.961 17:14:11.943 13 1:55.397 17:22:16.222
10 1:54.641 17:16:06.584 14 1:57.511 17:24:13.733
11 1:54.322 17:18:00.906
Diff. First
12 1:54.418 17:19:55.324  Po. 17 - # 304 CALEK M. - BMW E36 +1Llap
13 2:15.533 17:22:10.857 1 LB 16:58:30.812
14 1:56.144 17:24:07.001 2 1:50.416 17:00:21.228
3 1:50.216 17:02:11.444
Diff. First . .04-
Po. 15 - # 316 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 +1:41720 4 1:50.716 17:04:02.160
1 2:04.519 16:58:44.625 5 1:51.074 17:05:53.234
2 1:58.509 17:00:43.134 6 1:50.987 17:07:44.221
3 1:58.622 17:02:41.756 7 1:51.682 17:09:35.903

Fastest lap: 1:49.974
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